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Nutrient Management Advisors for baseline creation 
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Company Consultant 
Individual Contact Details 

Landline Mobile Email 

AgriMagic 
Charlotte Glass  027 270 4442 charlotte@agrimagic.co.nz 

Anna McLachlan  027 256 4070 anna@agrimagic.co.nz 

Dave Ashby Rural Consulting Ltd Dave Ashby  027 450 2934 www.darcl.nz 

Aqualinc Glen Treweek 03 357 5870 021 928 877 g.treweek@aqualinc.co.nz 

Ballance Agri Nutrients 
Nutrient Budgeting Service Team 

 0800 222 090  nutrient.budget@ballance.co.nz 

Bowden Environmental Christine Mawhinney 03 375 5015  christine@bowden.co.nz 

Farmwise Noelle Fox  027 52 50 250 noelle.fox@lic.co.nz 

Irricon Nicole Phillips 03 308 8587 extn 6 027 4140 456 nicole@irricon.co.nz 

Ravensdown Environmental  0800 100 123  environmental@ravensdown.co.nz 

The Agribusiness Group 
Dave Lucock 03 365 6804 Line 1 027 258 0771 dave@agribusinessgroup.com 

Katherine McCusker 03 365 6804 022 0710 255 katherine@agribusinessgroup.com 

Opus Shaun Back  021 413 562 shaun.back@opus.co.nz  

Landpro Martell Letica 03 688 4645 0274 456 897 Martell@landpro.co.nz  
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